 System 350 Product Guide 930
 Add-On Modules Section
 Product/Technical Bulletin D350
 Issue Date 0414
System 350 Display Modules
The D350, D351, and D352 Display Modules are
designed for use with System 350TM temperature,
humidity, and pressure controls to provide a digital

P352PQ-2 D352CA-2
4    Add-On Modules—System 350 Display Modules Product/Technical Bulletin
Ordering Information
Table 3: Ordering Information
Product Code Number Description
D350AA-1C Temperature Display Module with Fahrenheit Scale
D350BA-1C Temperature Display Module with Celsius Scale
D351AA-1C Humidity Display Module with Percent RH Scale
D352AA-2C
(Not interchangeable with D352AA-1C)
Pressure Display Module with 0 to 750 psi Scale
D352CA-1C Pressure Display Module with 0 to 9.99 in. W.C. Scale
D352CA-2C Pressure Display Module with 0 to 0.999 in. W.C. Scale
WHA29A-600R 3 ft (0.9 m) Cable, 5-wire
WHA29A-603R 25 ft (7.6 m) Cable, 3-wire; Requires Y350R at D350 Location
WHA29A-604R 50 ft (15.2 m) Cable, 3-wire; Requires Y350R at D350 Location
Specifications
Product System 350 Display Modules
Readout 3-digit LCD Continuous Display
Supply Voltage D350  Provided by the A350 Temperature Control Module
D351  Provided by the W351 Humidity Control Module
D352AA-1;
D352AA-2;
D352CA-1;
D352CA-2: Provided by the P352 Pressure Control Module
Current Draw 4 mA (typical)
Mounting Surface or DIN Rail
Ambient Temperature Operating: -30 to 150°F (-34 to 66°C)
Shipping: -40 to 167°F (-40 to 75°C)